## GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** No. 808-REC March 2000

04050041 Exeter Title WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

> CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.



Doc#: 0423927029

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/26/2004 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 2

ness for a particular purpose.		
	Above Space for Recorder's use only	
THE GRANTOR Jenal Boyd		
The Grant T	ark County of Cook State of Illinois	for and
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Fictor F</u>	ark County of	her good
in consideration of \$76,000.00	DOLLARS, and ot	ner good
	1B 113	and paid,
and valuable considerations		
CONVEY S and WARF	ANTSto	
CONVET	1. Olforgo II. 60617	
Alicia Penn, 9737 S. E	(Name and Address of Grantee)	
	in the State of Illing	ois, to wit:
the following described Real Estate situa	ted in the County of Cook in the State of Illino	,
	THE TAX OF MADE BY CALIMET AND CHICAGO	
LOT 36 IN BLOCK 142 IN SOC	TH CHICAGO SUBDIVISION MADE BY CHARLES OF THE AND 7, NG A SUBDIVISION OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 6 AND 7, 5 FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK	
TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE	NG A SUBDIVISION OF LARCHMAN BEST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK	
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	CA.	
	under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illingard restrictions of record,	nois.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights SUBJECT TO: convenants, conditions.		
SUBJECT 10: convenants, conditions	Oc	
Document No.(s)	;	
Las Canaral Tay	es for and subsequent years.	
and to General Tax	75 101	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(	s):26-06-129-018-0000	
9737	S. Escanaba, Chicago, IL 60617	
Address(es) of Real Estate:	Lange August	2004
	Dated this 11th day of August,	
	$\mathcal{L} = \mathcal{O}$	(CEAL)
Jeur	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
PLEASE // Jenal	Boyd ()	_
PRINT OR		(077.4.7.)
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	(SEAL)	_(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)		
DAGATES - V		_

3.000 mm. m.	UNOFF	ICIAL CO	OPY	: ************************************
GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS			TO Alicia Penn	Warranty Deed Individual to Individual  Jenal Boyd
S	Transfer Stamp \$480.00  Batch 11239 43  LINOIS  REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX  00064.00	REVENUE S	AUG. 26.04 E8EL 0000	EAL ESTATE RANSFER TAX D003200 P326670
State of Illino	said County, in the State a	foresaid, DO HEREBY CERT		<u>yd</u>
MELISSA NOTARY PUBLIC MY COMMISSIO COMMISSIO Given under my	parate of authors oing instrument, appoint expenses: 0.710.7000 g. sealed and delivere purposes therein set forth, in the hand official seal, this	d the said instrument as he necluding the release and waive	person, and acknowledge  r free and voluctar, er of the right of homester	subscribed to the
		~ <del></del>	moso	
This instrument	was prepared by <u>J. Chris Goodmar</u> Alicia Penn  (Name)	n, 22 W. Monroe #180 (Name and	NOTARY PUBLIC 00, Chicago, IL 6 d Address) SEQUENT TAX BILLS T	0603
MAIL TO:	9737 S.Escanaba (Address) Chicago, IL 60617	A1	icia Ponn	
OR	(City, State and Zip) RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	Chi	(Address)  Leago, IL 60617  (City, State and Zij	D)